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#15 SKU: C9300-24UXB-E

B iR . Catalyst 9300 higher scale 24-port 10G/mGig with modular uplink, UPOE,
Network Essentials

YA A : Network Essentials

AT . C9300sNM<8X

AT 24 P0G mGig £i# % UPOE [
TR E: 640\Gbps

R 476.19 Mpps

BT A E: 1120 Gbps

Y B R, 833.33 Mpps

R\ POE: 560W

FRU HJ5: PWR-C1-1100WAC-P=

FRU JX55: FAN-T2=

HEB Y FF. StackWise-480

HeZH798: 480 Gbps

B 86

MAC #hiik: 64,000

IPv4 %% (ARP fC i) : 112,000 (48,000 & ELZkE& AT 64,000 £%lAj42H )
IPVv6 ¥4 H%: 56,000

HFEIR AR 16,000
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MBI LA AL, RN R S I, 2R, SE e A 5R 5 R 5
QoS Mitizk H%k: 18,000

ACL HiBiz H%: 18,000

A4 SKU s amx: 32 MB & 5 24 5 48 LTIk &%
194 SKU 32X : 64 MB &5 24UXB 1% % A7)
FNF % H#%: 128,000 4% 24 o 48 1Tk

FNF % H%(: 256,000 4 24 [1Z#F

DRAM: 8 GB

Flash: 16 GB

VLAN IDs: 4094

THERED (SVI) B¥: 1000
Eri: 9198 75
34~ Catalyst 9300 F IS [kt 8% 448

1Pyt b ] b I ] . 288.520
WER: 44x445%x51.3¢cm
W HER: 8.25kg

* 13. ¥T4sE

Cisco DNA Cisco DNA Cisco DNA
Essentials Advantage Premier
Network X HF & &
Essentials
Network 5 = =&
Advantage

‘Cisco DNA ¥ A[{E4EIT RS, A LAMISE Cisco DNA Essentials A iE, PA5 Network
Advantage ¥ R ERC & F

BT R Eek P EBVERE: TR DRI BE R E S (SSM) G BEIK T, BLBEN — AN EE R
FRGAVE AR B0 LUK BR SSM ¥ B W sE F B SR IR, e 0 18 RIKE 20 10w 75 a4 10T H
YFATIE.

DI T T #ARR 7 Cisco DNA 1T F ¥R A E A GEE SEAZ el . 24 ¥ aliE R )5, 7] LS:Zyae g nl
WECAEGR LA, ] DS BNV ATE, ARG ST AR A8 L Ad 5 DL AR VR aT I Th e 4k 2k 148 .
FEARVFAUERGE I E A 90 RAPAGIHH . PFAN VF AT IR TC 75 4 2 B AT & i s o 2 230 ) PR 14
A UEAE 5 BN ER S e E O

BV R RO EiR R, AL Cisco DNA Center.

% 14 7 7 Network Essentials #il Advantage # A4t (& ITh .

AR KIR: Cisco B /7 datasheet 2T 8

www. jhj.cn 13910736192 R #eHlE Ik www. jiaohuanji. cn



www. jhj.cn www. jiaohuanji. cn

SR, THHEY &S 010-8646 2600
LHAFIIAN LN ELHA, R Fak ), 23R, BEREEmRS
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% 14. Network Essentials #1 Advantage ¥4I RE

Network Network
Essentials Advantage

Dk

THHEATIRE v v
32 EYiEe. #HmEA (RIP. EIGRP X715, OSPF -

1000 %5/ « PBR. PIM

AKTTHRE (1000 &%) . PVLAN. VRRP. PBR.

CDP. QoS. FHS. 802.1X. MACsec-128. CoPP.

SXP. IP SLA Responder. SSO

REZ BRI YT R fe x v
BGP. EIGRP. HSRP. IS-IS. BSR. MSDP.
PIM-BIDIR". IP SLA. OSPF

W2 7 Bx x v
VRF. VXLAN. LISP. SGT. MPLS. mVPN

B3 v 7
NETCONF. RESTCONF, gRPC. YANG. PnP 1t
. ZTP/Ijist PnP. GuestShell (At Python)

BRI AT A v v
RRALBR A R I . RAE NetFlow. SPAN. RSPAN

R PR ML IO A ) x v
et & (NSF). TR AR (GIR). Hotti It
% (FSU). #fHeh GEF CLD

PR I P x v
AVB. PTP. CoAP

ZERE x v
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Network Network
ThEE

Essentials Advantage

MACsec-256

# 15. Cisco DNA Essentials 1 Advantage %48 Ih6E (N T B X EAMB A SCHFH
T4y, IFWINT A % Prime. ISE #l Stealthwatch XN A)

CiscoDNA  CiscoDNA  Cis€°
Thig . DNA
Essentials Advantage .
Premier
NI RE
DAL B P 45 358 2 x v v
i& F T Bonjour ff] Cisco DNA i %%
TR £5% 388 TR S 00 AR mT R 4 v v
Full Flexible NetFlow. EEM
AEAk 328 SRR Bl 0 0 T A A x v v
ERSPAN. AVC (NBAR2)? Jii L (4
IEPHLT) . Wireshark
RRRZEThRE x v v
Iz E s (ETA)
Cisco DNA Center [1Zh#e
FHMEHEB 301k 4 v v
JURLRA 2% WDFGRIF N . BB E . B
iE. R E stk EHLE TGS
A HKIE: Cisco B J7 datasheet [ R N TR - R 1)
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CiscoDNA  CiscoDNA  CiS€°
ThEk . DNA
Essentials Advantage .
Premier
TLREH 4 4 4
KL BEEL W RS . YRR E
g
TLREH x 4 4
AT
TR 2R B v v v
IBATIRGLIEHITH R - B2 &P o N
NG 265 7 s TR 4%
SD-Access x v v
& T LR RS 1) 36 T 3R 1 E 3l
AR TR 285 R 25 T
SD-Access BRARTLR I x v v
FHF S8 263 2 Th e €9800 Bk
L CEREN
I 28 R A SR Sn R4 T x v v
ARAEE. B A, Bkt &
Al 360, HLE i 360; AT AR
AERT W SE PR % N HIZATIRL . N
1 360. NAIPERE (E@. IR, B3
BEPHARSE CTERMEE)
ISE Base x x v
ISE Plus x x v
A HKIE: Cisco B J7 datasheet %5 7 3k 8T
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CiscoDNA  CiscoDNA  CiS€°
ThEk . DNA
Essentials Advantage .
Premier
Stealthwatch x x v

Vs B Catalyst L ER MERBHIBIIME, FEHNGN TR A Cisco DNA
Advantage B% Cisco DNA Premier ¥ AJ i

Transceiver Product ID Data Rate s Mas. Cable Type Media
Factor Reach

GLC-GE-100FX [E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MMF

SFP-H25G-CU1TM 25 Gbps SFP28 1m Pretermipated DAC
cable

SFP-H25G-CU2ZM 25 Gbps SFP28 2m Pretéminated DAC
| cable

SFP-H25G-CU3M 25 Gbps SFP28 3m Preterminated DAC
cable

SFP-H25G-CUSM 25 Gbps SFP28 Srh. Preterminated DAC
) cable

SFP-25G-A0C1TM 25 Gbps SFP2§ " 1im Preterminated AQC
cable

SFP-25G-AOC2M E 25 Gbps . SEP28 2m Preterminated AOC
cable

SFP-25G-A0C3M 25 Gbps SFP28 3m Preterminated AQC
cable

SFP-25G-ACC5M [E 25 Ghgs SFP28 5m Preterminated ACC
cable

\ \

SFP-25G-AOCTM [E \ 25 Gbps SFP28 im Preterminated AQC
cable

SFP-25G-ADC10M E 25 Gbps SFP28 10m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-25G-SR:S 25 Gbps SFP28 100m Duplex Fiber MMF

E SFP-10G-SR 10 Ghbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF

E SFP-10G.SR-5 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF

E SFP-10G-SR-X E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MIMF

el oK : Cisco B 7 datasheet #6 W L8 W
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SFP-10G-LR E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-LR-S E 16 Gbps SFP+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-LR-X [E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ER E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ER-S E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ZR 10 Gbps SFP+ B0km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ZR-5 E 10 Gbps SFP+ B0km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BXD-| E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Simgle-strand SMF
Fiber
SFP-10G-BXU-| E 10 Gbps SFEP+ 10kmi Single-strand SMF
Fiber
SFP-10G-BX40D-1 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Simgle-strand SMF
Fiber
SFP-10G-BX40U-1 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Single-strand SMF
F|ber.;__ A
SFP-H10GB-ACUTM [E 10 Gbps SFP+ m Preferminated DAC
cable
SFP-H10GB-ACU10M 10 Gbps SFP+ 10m o Pcr'eterminated DAC
cable
SFP-10G-ACCIM E 10 Gbps SEP+ 1, Preterminated AOC
cable
SFP-10G-ACQC2M E 10 Gbps SFP+ \Q% Preterminated ADC
O\ cable
SFP-10G-AQC3M E 10 Gbps SFPE 3m Preterminated ADC
cable
SFP-10G-AOC5M E 10 Gbps }ﬁFP+ 5m Preterminated AOC
A o cable
SFP-10G-AQCTM E 10 Gbps'y SFP+ fm Preterminated ADC
cable
~
SFP-10G-A0C10M E \ 1&Gbps SFP+ 10m Preterminated AOC
\ \ cable
DWDM-SFP10G-XX XX 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
CWD M—SFPWG—XK\X{X’(@ - 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
GLE-T [i 10/100/1000 SFP 100m CatbefBA Copper
A Mhbns
HPEHKIF: Cisco B /7 datasheet #7008 W

www. jhj.cn 13910736192 ZZ#HLFEH  www. jiaohuanji. cn



www. jhj. cn

www. jiaohuanji. cn

SRR, THYLEN  EiIHEE: 010-8646 2600
T AL AL E A EAZ L, RIS AR A= Hak R, 223518, B4EMBRERS

Catbel6A

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Dl;e@’ib er
{

CatelbA

SFP 1000 " s
IR, D) e

GLC-TE [H 10/100/1000 SFP 100m
Mbps
GLC-BX-D 1 Gbps SFP 10km
GLC-BX-U 1 Gbps SFP 10km
GLC-BX40-D-1 [{ 1 Gbps SFP A0km
GLC-BX40-U-1 [H 1 Gbps SFP 40km
GLC-BX80-D-1 [H 1 Gbps SFP 80km
GLC-BX80-U-1 [H 1 Gbps SFP 8okm
GLCBX40-DA-L [H 1 Gbps SFP 40km
GLC-EX-SMD 1 Gbps SFP 40km
E SFP-GE-T 1071001000 SFP T00m
Mbps
B clcsxmmred 1 Gbps
B clcixsmren B 1 Gbps SFP 10kino
GLCZX-SM-RGD [H 1 Ghps SFP \C\ km
B cicsxmmp B 1 Gbps SFP 1000m
) ) hI
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Gbps .A ‘Sﬁg’/ 10km
\
GLC-ZX-sMD [H 1 Gbps SFP Tikm
CWDM-SFPxxX [H 1 Gbps «Q ° s 100km
DWDM-SFP-CCX [/ 1Gbps SFP 80km
VN
E SEP-10/25G-CSR-8 E \10!‘%5 Gbps SFP28 400m
SFP-10/25G-LR-S [H 10125 Gbps SFP28 10km
[
DWDM-5FP10G-C-5 [H J\CO 10 Ghps SFP+ T0km
SFP-25G-A0C4M 25 Gbps SFP28 4m
SFP-sts-Cﬁi,a;ﬁt 25 Gbps SFP28 15m
SFP-H25G-CUZ.5M 25 Gbps SFP22 25m
SFP-H256-CU4M [H 25 Gbps SFP28 4m
E SFP-10G-T-X E 100M/A0GOMA0G SFP+ 30m
bps
B srrasest 25 Gbps SFP23 30m

BAEHRIE: Cisco B J7 datasheet
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Buplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber

Buplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber
Buplex Fiber
Buplex Fiber

Buplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber
Buplex Fiber

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Freterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Cat8A/7

Duplex Fiber

Copper

SMF

SMFE

SMF

SMFE

SMF

SMF

SMF

SMF

Copper

MMF
SMF

SMF

MMF
SMF

SMF
SMF
SMF
MMF

SMF
SMF
AQC

DAC

DAC

DAC

Copper

MMF
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